

**2025 Misc. Paving Project**

**BID DETAILS**

Item No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Engineer Estimate		Idaho Materials & Construction		Knife River		Nampa Paving		Sunroc		Thueson Construction	
				Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price
810.4.1.A.1	3/4" PG 70-28 Plantmix Pavement - Mainline	TON	11,000	\$ 101.72	\$ 1,118,920.00	\$ 86.50	\$ 951,500.00	\$ 101.50	\$ 1,116,500.00	\$ 82.75	\$ 910,250.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,155,000.00	\$ 109.50	\$ 1,204,500.00
810.4.1.A.2	1/2" PG 70-28 Plantmix Pavement - Mainline	TON	3,000	\$ 101.72	\$ 305,160.00	\$ 86.50	\$ 259,500.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 348,000.00	\$ 76.66	\$ 229,980.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 321,000.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 297,000.00
810.4.1.A.3	1/2" PG 64-28 Plantmix Pavement Roundabout	TON	3,500	\$ 116.98	\$ 409,430.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 308,000.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 416,500.00	\$ 77.72	\$ 272,020.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 427,000.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 360,500.00
1103.4.1.A.1	Construction Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 42,708.16	\$ 42,708.16	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2010.4.1.A.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 112,438.70	\$ 112,438.70	\$ 84,500.00	\$ 84,500.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 86,510.00	\$ 86,510.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 101,000.00	\$ 101,000.00
SP-820	Acceptance Test Strip	EA	1	\$ 23,833.33	\$ 23,833.33	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 117,500.00	\$ 117,500.00
						<b>\$ 1,619,251.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,984,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,540,761.00</b>		<b>\$ 2,018,700.00</b>		<b>\$ 2,105,500.00</b>	
Engineer's Estimate: \$ 2,012,490.19						80%		99%		77%		100%		105%	